
Tentative Calendar 2025-2026 

April, 2025 

 

Day & Date Events/Activities & Groups 

Wed., April 02 New Session commences - Staff meeting 

Welcoming of new students 

Mon., April 07 World Health Day - Celebration in school 

Veg. & Fruits Salad Competition (Classes III – V) 

Sprouted Salad Competition (Classes VI – IX) 

Nur. (Classes I – II) Imp. Of Health 

Thu., April 10  Mahaveer Jayanti -- Celebration in school 

Mon., April 14 Ambedkar Jayanti -- Celebration in school 

English Spell Well Competition (Classes III – V) 
English Extempore (classes VI – IX) 

Sat., April 19  Drawing & Painting Competition (Classes Nur. – IX) 

Tue., April 22 World Earth Day- Celebration in school 

Fancy Dress Competition (Classes I - IV) 

Skit (Save Earth) Competition (Classes V – IX) 

 
May, 2025 

 

Thu., May 01 International Labour Day – Celebration in school 
Voluntary contribution towards community 

Sat., May 03 Laughter Day - Celebration in school 
Funny comedy shows Competition (Classes III) 

Thu., May 08 Guru Rabindranath Jayanti - Celebration in school 

Story telling Competition (Classes III – V) 

Inter- House Self composed poem Competition (Classes VI- IX) 

• English poem Recitation (Classes I – II) 

Sat., May 10 Mother’s Day- Celebration in School 

Activities & Games with Mothers 

Mon., May 12 - Thu., May 15 Periodic Test - I (Classes Nur. - IX) 

Sun., May 17 PTM (Periodic Test –I Classes Nur. – IX) 

Mon., May 19  Summer Vacation Starts 

 
June, 2025 

 

Sun., June 01 - Sun., June 22  Summer Vacation continues 

Mon., June 16  Staff to report 

Mon., June 23  School re-opens after Summer Vacation for all 



July, 2025 
 

Tue., July 01 Doctor’s Day & CA Day - Celebration in School 

Checkup of students- Height, Weight, Health (Classes Nur. – IX) 

Thu., July 10  Guru Purnima - Celebration in School 

Sat., July 12 Paper Bag Day - Celebration in School 

Craft Activity/ Best out of waste 

Sat., July 19  Inter- House G.K. Competition (Classes III– IX) 

Sat., July 26 Kargil Diwas- Celebration in School 

Inter House Poem Recitation (Theme –Patriotic) Competition 
(Classes III – V) 

 Inter House Poster Making Competition (Classes VI - IX) 

 
 

 
August, 2025 

 

 

Mon., 04 August to Wed., 06 August Pre-Mid Term Examination 

Fri., August 08 Rakhi making Competition (Classes III - V) 
Flower making Competition (Classes VI - IX) 

Sat., August 09 Holiday – Raksha Bandhan 

Fri., August 15 Independence Day - Celebration in School 

Janmashtami - Celebration in School 

Dahi Handi Activity (Classes III – IX) 
Fancy Dress Competition (Classes Nur. – V) 

Sat., August 16 Holiday –Janmashtami 

Sat., August 23 PTM (Pre-Mid Term Exam Classes Nur. - IX) 

Art & Craft Exhibition 

Wed., August 27  Ganesh Chaturthi - Celebration in School 

Fri., August 29 National Sports Day - Celebration in School 
Inter House Sports Competition (Classes III - IX) 

• Free play (Nur. - II) 

 
September, 2025 

 

Fri., September 05  Teacher’s Day - Celebration in School (Classes Nur. –IX) 

Sat., September 13 Hindi Diwas - Celebration in School 

Inter-House Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Classes I - V ) 

Inter-House Calligraphy Competition (Classes VI –IX) 

 

Sat., September 20  Cooking without Fire Activities (Classes I - V) 

Wed, September 23 to September 29 • MID- Term 

Tue., September 30  • Dandiya Activity 



October, 2025 
 

Wed., October 01 Holiday -Maha Navami 

Thu., October 02 Holiday - Dussehra 

Wed., October 4  PTM (Mid -Term) 

Sat., October 18 Diwali - Celebration in the school 

Picasso Drawing Competition (Classes Nur. - II) 

Diya & Candle Decoration Activity (Classes III - V) 

Rangoli Competition (Classes VI –IX) 

Mon., October 20 – Sat., October 25 Mid Term Break (Diwali) 

Mon., October 27  School re-opens after Mid Term Break for all 

 
 

 
November, 2025 

 

Wed., November 05  Guru Nanak Jayanti - Celebration in School 

Thu., November 06 - Sat., November 08 Sport Meet 
Prize Distribution Ceremony 

Fri., November 14  Children’s Day – Celebration in School 

Sat., November 22             AI Competition (III- IX) 

Wed., November 26 National Law Day & Constitution Day - Celebration in School 

Poster Making Competition (Classes III – V) 
Mock Parliament (Classes VI – IX) 

Fri., November 28 – Sat., November 29  Reasoning Competition 

Sat., November 29  Inter House Tongue Twister Competition  

 
December, 2025 

 

Sat., December 06  English Dramatic interpretation (Classes III – IX) 

December 08 -11  PT-3 

Mon., December 13  Tour/ Excursion (Classes Nur. – IX) (13 Dec.) 

Mon., December 15  PTM for PT-3 

Mon., December 22 National Mathematics Day - Celebration in School 

Inter- House Math’s Quiz (Classes III – IX) 

Wed., December 24 Christmas celebration in School 

December 25 to December 31 Winter Break 



January, 2026 
 

Thu., January 01 Winter Break 

Mon., January 12 Youth Day – Celebration in school 

Calligraphy Competition (Classes I - II) 

Essay Writing Competition (Classes III – V) 
Inter- House English Debate (Classes VI – IX) 

Tue., January 13  Kite Making Competition (Classes Nur. - IX) 

Wed., January 14 Holidays – Makar Sankranti 

Fri., January 23  Vasant Panchami - Celebration in school 

Sat., January 24  Soft board decoration competition 

Mon., January 26  Republic Day - Celebration in School 

 
February, 2026 

 

Mon., February 02  Know your city (Visit Railway station, Printing Press etc.) 

Sat., February 21    Science Exhibition (Classes VI- IX) 

Sat., February 28 National Science Day -Celebration in school 

Inter- House Science Quiz (Classes III – IX) 

 
March, 2026 

 

Tue., March 03 – Wed., March 04  Holidays – Holika Dahan & Holi 

Sat., March 07 International Women’s Day- Celebration in school 

Speech Competition (Classes VI – IX) 

Mon., March 09 – Tue., March 18  Annual Examination 

Sat., March 21 Holiday - Ramzan/Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Thu., March 26 Holiday – Rama Navami 

*1st April, 2026 New Session commences 

Note:- 

 The above schedules are tentative and some changes as per actual conditions might take place which 

would be notified in advance, no major changes in the schedules. 

 Promotion Policy on the basis of all the exams conducted in the session for the classes Nur. – IX 


